
Minimum Rate of 01.04.2022 

EPF/ESI Payable Minimum 
ESI Service GST@D 

13% 3.25 Charges 18% 
Category of 

No Remun EPF rate per 

day 
Total Deduction 

Manpower eration 
12 +0.75 

3. Agriculture workers for category 'B' 

Highly Skilled 516 13416 1744 436 0.51 2807 18404 1711 11705 a 

worker 

b Skilled 461 11986 1558 390 0.51 2508 16443 1528 10458 

worker 

Semi-skilled 425 11050 1437 359 0.51 2312 15159 1409 9641 

worker 

d Un skilled 385 10010 1301 325 0.51 2095 13732 1276 8734 

worker 

4. Agriculture workers for category 'C 

Highly Skilled 461 11986 1558 390 0.51 2508 16443 1528 10458 d 

worker 

b Skilled 424 11024 1433 358 0.51 2307 15123 1406 9618 

worker 

Semi-skilled 389 10114 1315 329 0.51 2117 13876 1290 8824 C 

worker 

d Un skilled 382 9932 1291 323 0.51 2078 13625 1266 8666 

worker 
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